Rental Agreement # 178395357
Invoice # 15031099329

Renter Information

Trip Information

Renter Name
STEVEN DOKUCHIE

Renter Address
THUNDER BAY, ON P7B 6Z6
CAN

Vehicle Information

20 3301 XDRIVE 4DR AWD SEDAN
License #: A27277
State/Province: AB

Unit #: 7VIV7K

Vehicle #: M8B99858

Vehicle Class Driven

Full Size Elite 4 door/Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged
Small Pickup 4 door/Automatic/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers
Starting: 39,790 Ending: 40,014
Total: 224

Fuel

Starting: Full Ending: Full

Thank you for renting
with Alamo

We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated
from an unattended mailbox, so please
do not reply to this e-mail.

If you have any questions about your
rental, please view our Frequently
Asked Questions or send us a secured

message by visiting our Support Center

Pickup Return

Sunday, August 7, 2022 10:42 AM Friday, August 12, 2022 4:16 PM
CALGARY INTL ARPT (YYC)

Start Charges 2000 AIRPORT ROAD NE
Sunday, August 7, 2022 10:52 AM CALGARY, AB T2E 6W5

CALGARY INTL ARPT (YYC) CAN
2000 AIRPORT ROAD NE

CALGARY, AB T2E 6WS5

CAN

Renter Charges

Rental Rate Time & Distance 1 Week at 495.00 CAD /
Week
Coverages Cdw/ldw (32.99 CAD / Day)

Taxes and Fees Concession Fee Recovery 15.61 Pct (15.61%)
Goods And Services Tax (5.00%)
Airport Facility Charge $6/day (6.00 CAD /
Day)
VIf Rec 1.10/day (1.10 CAD / Day)

Total

(Subject to audit)
Amount charged on August 12, 2022 to AMERICAN

EXPRESS (4007)
APN: AMERICAN EXPRESS
AID: A000000025010801
Verified: PIN
Entry: Chip
TSI: F800

Amount Due

495.00 CAD
197.94 CAD

109.20 CAD
42.24 CAD

36.00 CAD
6.60 CAD

886.98 CAD

(886.98 CAD)

0.00 CAD


https://www.alamo.com/en/customer-support.html

