(886.98 CAD)



Renter Information

Renter Name

STEVEN DOKUCHIE

Renter Address

THUNDER BAY, ON P7B 6Z6 CAN

Vehicle Information

20 330I XDRIVE 4DR AWD SEDAN

License #: A27277 State/Province: AB Unit #: 7VJV7K Vehicle #: M8B99858

Vehicle Class Driven

Full Size Elite 4 door/Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged

Small Pickup 4 door/Automatic/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers

Starting: 39,790 **Ending:** 40,014

Total: 224

Fuel

Starting: Full Ending: Full

Thank you for renting with Alamo

We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated from an unattended mailbox, so please do not reply to this e-mail. If you have any questions about your rental, please view our Frequently Asked Questions or send us a secured

message by visiting our Support Center

Trip Information

Return **Pickup**

Sunday, August 7, 2022 0 10:42 AM Friday, August 12, 2022 4:16 PM

CALGARY INTL ARPT (YYC)

Start Charges

2000 AIRPORT ROAD NE Sunday, August 7, 2022 0 10:52 AM CALGARY, AB T2E 6W5

CALGARY INTL ARPT (YYC)

CAN

2000 AIRPORT ROAD NE CALGARY, AB T2E 6W5

CAN

Renter Charges

Rental Rate	Time & Distance 1 Week at 495.00 CAD /	
	Week	495.00 CAD
Coverages	Cdw/ldw (32.99 CAD / Day)	197.94 CAD
Taxes and Fees	Concession Fee Recovery 15.61 Pct (15.61%)	109.20 CAD
	Goods And Services Tax (5.00%)	42.24 CAD
	Airport Facility Charge \$6/day (6.00 CAD /	
	Day)	36.00 CAD
	VIf Rec 1.10/day (1.10 CAD / Day)	6.60 CAD

Total 886.98 CAD

(Subject to audit)

Amount charged on August 12, 2022 to AMERICAN

EXPRESS (4007)

APN: AMERICAN EXPRESS AID: A000000025010801

Verified: PIN Entry: Chip TSI: F800

Amount Due 0.00 CAD